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XII NEMO KUP 2016
SKOPJE, 29. - 30.10.2016

Event 32 Women, 100m Backstroke Open
30.10.2016 Results
Points: FINA 2013

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. KRSTEVSKA, Mia 01 ORION 1:08.88 600
2. PETROVA, Viktoriya 00 MLADOST 91 1:11.77 531
3. ANDREEVA, Iveta 01 MLADOST 91 1:14.10 482
4. ZEQIRI, EDA 04 STEP 1:15.01 465
5. KAPEDANI, Sonja 04 STELA 1:16.49 438
6. CELIKOVSKA, Marta 00 ORION 1:19.30 393
7. FARA, Boom 03 MLADOST 91 1:19.72 387
8. TRIMCEVSKA, Stefani 00 ORION 1:19.82 386
9. SHABANI, FJORDA 04 STEP 1:23.45 337

10. HRISTOVA, MILENA 05 GD SPORT 1:25.18 317
11. ANASTASOVA, Tonita 04 MLADOST 91 1:25.27 316
12. KARAIVANOVA, ROSITZA 05 LEVSKI 1:27.09 297
13. XHEMOLLARI, Vivian 06 STELA 1:28.22 285
14. SHALAMANOVA, Andrea 03 BELMEKEN 1:28.95 278
15. SHALA, Delvina 02 PRISHTINA 1:30.84 261
16. HRISTOVA, ELENA 04 GD SPORT 1:31.14 259
17. STOYANOVA, Gabriela 06 MLADOST 91 1:31.68 254
18. FEJZULLAHU, HANA 04 STEP 1:31.72 254
19. ILIEVA, Izabel 03 Sc Beta 1:32.98 244
20. DISOSKA MIA, 04 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:33.57 239
21. METODIEVA, VIKTORYA 05 GD SPORT 1:34.90 229
22. BUCHKOVA, Leta 04 BELMEKEN 1:35.01 228
23. TEMELKOVA, Tiana 06 MLADOST 91 1:38.07 208
24. GEORGIEVA, Lilyana 05 SPRINT 1:38.63 204
25. STOJANOVSKA, Kalina 06 Sc Beta 1:39.05 202
26. BEQIRI, JONA 06 STEP 1:41.80 186
27. KITANOVIK, Iva 07 Sc Beta 1:42.15 184
28. NEDELKOVSKA, Ivana 06 Sc Beta 1:43.06 179
29. BUDIMA, ERA 07 STEP 1:51.21 142
30. TRAJCEV, Angela 07 VARDAR 1:56.05 125
31. KYCYKU, SARA 06 STEP 1:56.64 123
32. KRYEZIU, LEA 04 STEP 2:01.70 108

YOB 2000 - 2001

1. KRSTEVSKA, Mia 01 ORION 1:08.88 600
2. PETROVA, Viktoriya 00 MLADOST 91 1:11.77 531
3. ANDREEVA, Iveta 01 MLADOST 91 1:14.10 482
4. CELIKOVSKA, Marta 00 ORION 1:19.30 393
5. TRIMCEVSKA, Stefani 00 ORION 1:19.82 386

YOB 2002 - 2003

1. FARA, Boom 03 MLADOST 91 1:19.72 387
2. SHALAMANOVA, Andrea 03 BELMEKEN 1:28.95 278
3. SHALA, Delvina 02 PRISHTINA 1:30.84 261
4. ILIEVA, Izabel 03 Sc Beta 1:32.98 244
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XII NEMO KUP 2016
SKOPJE, 29. - 30.10.2016

Event 32, Women, 100m Backstroke

YOB 2004 - 2005

1. ZEQIRI, EDA 04 STEP 1:15.01 465
2. KAPEDANI, Sonja 04 STELA 1:16.49 438
3. SHABANI, FJORDA 04 STEP 1:23.45 337
4. HRISTOVA, MILENA 05 GD SPORT 1:25.18 317
5. ANASTASOVA, Tonita 04 MLADOST 91 1:25.27 316
6. KARAIVANOVA, ROSITZA 05 LEVSKI 1:27.09 297
7. HRISTOVA, ELENA 04 GD SPORT 1:31.14 259
8. FEJZULLAHU, HANA 04 STEP 1:31.72 254
9. DISOSKA MIA, 04 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:33.57 239

10. METODIEVA, VIKTORYA 05 GD SPORT 1:34.90 229
11. BUCHKOVA, Leta 04 BELMEKEN 1:35.01 228
12. GEORGIEVA, Lilyana 05 SPRINT 1:38.63 204
13. KRYEZIU, LEA 04 STEP 2:01.70 108

YOB 2006 - 2007

1. XHEMOLLARI, Vivian 06 STELA 1:28.22 285
2. STOYANOVA, Gabriela 06 MLADOST 91 1:31.68 254
3. TEMELKOVA, Tiana 06 MLADOST 91 1:38.07 208
4. STOJANOVSKA, Kalina 06 Sc Beta 1:39.05 202
5. BEQIRI, JONA 06 STEP 1:41.80 186
6. KITANOVIK, Iva 07 Sc Beta 1:42.15 184
7. NEDELKOVSKA, Ivana 06 Sc Beta 1:43.06 179
8. BUDIMA, ERA 07 STEP 1:51.21 142
9. TRAJCEV, Angela 07 VARDAR 1:56.05 125

10. KYCYKU, SARA 06 STEP 1:56.64 123


